Thomas Research Products
SSL Solutions Faster Than The Speed Of Light ®
Thomas Research Products • 11548 Smith Dr. •  Huntley, IL 60142 • T: 847-515-3057 • F: 847-515-3047 • www.trpssl.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
BSP3-120 / BSP3-208-240 / BSP3-277
BSP3-347 / BSP3-480
BSP3 series 3-Pole LED Driver & Ballast Surge Protectors,
Enhanced

Vin
BSP3
LOAD
LED Driver
or electronic ballast
Pulse rating
(8 x 20 μSec)
Strikes Surge
1 10,000 A
2 6,500 A
10 3,000 A
100 1,500 A
1,000 700 A
Part Number Mains Voltage Max Clamping Voltage Max UL1449 UL935/
UL1029
BSP3-120 120V 345 •
BSP3-208-240 240V 710 •
BSP3-277 277V 840 • •
BSP3-347 347V 1120 • •
BSP3-480 480V 1500 • •
Leads:
12”, stripped 0.63”
Leadwire:
AWG#16 stranded